In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

woomass o NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

>
<
ja]
14
o
-
<t
wn

HRHRRIL

28/09/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

oyt o [0 [a 7 (e o]%

‘3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ar in

Company name in full [TLC Plumbirig & Heating (Newbury) Limited

| bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Debi |
Surname Harvey .
E Liquidator’s address
Building name/mumber ‘ c/fo Harveys Insolvency & Turnaround Ltd
Street ‘ 2 Oid Bath Road |
|
Post town iTﬂewbury
County/Region 1 Berkshire
Postcode WEFWFWEW
Country [ United Kingdom
u Liquidator's name @
Fll forenames et v el b
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address
Building name/mumber }bmher liquidator
* Use this sectign to tell us about
Street another liquidator.
Post town

County/Region

|
|
|
{
Postcode l[j r ‘ {_w :hﬁ [7 %7 f

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs
Date 200 [ole [27001]0
Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of conecurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Manawe

X

Enature date E“’d—: FD.J? F;W '

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact informatian, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Comtact name

D J Harvey

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

ETVhere to send

c/o Harveys Insolvency &

Turnaround Ltd

"Curnmsly riime
i
i

2 Oid Bath Road

Post town

Newbury

[
|
|

Lountyflegion R
Berkshire

Caurtry

United Kingdom

[Dx

[ Ielephone

01635 770941

Checkdist

We may return forms campleted incarrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and nurnber match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

£ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crawn Way, Cardiff, Wales, (F14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

e TRlg|1]a] WET ﬂTTurther information

For turther information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
TLC Plumbing & Heating (Newbury) Limited
10067008

Statement as to affairs of Graham Reynolds, a Director
of The Rectory, Toomers Wharf, Canal Walk, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14
1DY

on the 20 September 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name Graham Reynolds

Signed

Dated e / G /, q.
77



TLC Plumbing & Heating (Newbury) Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated to
Value Realise

£ £ E
Assets
Goodwill 3,540 nil
Cash at Bank 1,303 1,303
Sundry Debtors 14,641 14,641
Chattel Assets 1,000 nil

15,944

Total Assets 15,944

/ S
Signature L /;ﬁ Date 20 September 2019



TLC Plumbing & Heating {(Newbury) Limited
Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for unsecured creditors (Carried forward fram
Page A)

Unsecured non preferential claims

Trade Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs - Corparation Tax

Estimated surplus as regards non preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total surplus as regards members

Estimated to

Realise
E £
£ 15,944
2,401
200
1
12,460
(15,062)
£ 882
100
{(100)
£ 782

Signature Date

20 September 2019




6107 Jaquaidss 07 @1eq paubig
9 £9%'ST
00°00% HIE 19Y Buipeay peoy AIngucd €% 21d 35S
00°'00S WAT THA weying MOY 8IUBPIACI 3L weying Mm 1daq 3(d Wod3aL ysg
00°005 349 SNS UOpUIMS I (WpuUIp BSNOH |[IYSUUM PayiW MM VAUY
00T ax8 970d weysiey 3ded jesnpul weys.ed Aeph prepuels £1 sal|ddng apeJL SWelIm
00'00%'T s P19y Angman BUET 2U0g BIA peoy wayuy SUBRd SIARI]
007002 AQT $I9Y Angman Alem |eueD Heyp siawoo) A10103Y BYL T Jac3
gerQob’eT XVT 6X8 S30IAJRG Xe] uonesodiod SWIOISND pue 2nUsAay WM
00T d7ZS #1340 Hplen uaysue|] SEe|9 Al AJUBA|OSUT pue Juswadioju] SWIOISND pue SNUIASY WH
00°1 ZZ1 863N 2[1SEOMaIN uoluagbuo M3IA Nled uojuag {NHDI) 3un BuypueH swie|d AsuaA|osu]
3 S852.1ppY aweN
sl|e)jy jo
UIWNNS

SI0J1Pa4] - g INPayYds
paywi (AIngmanN) Buneay 3 Buiquinid >4




paubis

610z 13qwaidag 07 aeq

00°00T
00°05 AT $19Y ‘Bdi1yssieg Aingman qem [eued HBYM SJDWO00] Alojoay syl A3S3AIT SUARM
00705 AQT PIDY ‘auysyiag Aingman MeA JRUED JByp siswoo Al0305Y IYL SPIOUADY Weyeioy
3 SS2IppY aweN
aJeys
anjeA

SIDQUIDN - D JNpIYIS
paywn (AingmaN) buneaH 3 Suiquin|d D1l




